

Sponsorship Form

The Junior League of New Orleans appreciates your support of our projects.

Company Name: (as it should appear on signage and other collateral)	
	•
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City, State, and Zip:	
Phone:	Alternate Phone:
E-mail:	
Website:	

Sponsorship Commitment: (Dollar amount or tangibles)

Sponsor Payment	 Check (made payable to the Junior League of New Orleans) Credit Card In-Kind Donation 	
Method:		
Memou.		
Description of In-Kind Donation:		
(please indicate value)		

Thank you for your support.

Remit with payment to:

Junior League of New Orleans by mail to 4319 Carondelet Street New Orleans, LA 70115 or by email to

WLS@jlno.org

Please retain a copy of this form for your records.

JLNO's Tax Identification Number is 72-6000609.

Junior League of New Orleans 4319 Carondelet Street • New Orleans, LA 70115 • 504-891-5845 • www.jino.org The Junior League of New Orleans is an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable.